11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Page 1 of 2
Rev. LTS_080425
LED Prismatic Troffer
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Prismatic LED Troffer series combines the benefits of long

Warranty
7-year limited warranty. See complete warranty terms for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTS Series
Panels and Troffers
Sample Number: LTS-22H/840
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
A - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3500K)
LTS-22H/840
LTS-22H/850
LTS-22L(34/24/18S2)/8A
LTS-24L(48/34/26S2)/8A
Quick Ship Product
LTS - LED Prismatic
Troffer
Series Lumen PackageLength
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
2’x2’                                                   2’x4’
22L(34/21/18S2)                                   24L(48/34/26S2)
- 34/21/18W, 4250/3000/2250lm           - 48/34/26W, 6000/4250/3250lm
22H
- 40W, 5000lm
CCT
Control OptionInput Voltage
(Blank) - 120-277V EM15W - 15W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test
EM8W - 8W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test
SMK-xx -  Surface mount kit , xx as
22 or 24
FLK-xx - Flange Kit for drywall, xx
as 22 or 24
Emergency Backup
8 - 80+ CRI
CRI
MMS - Step dimming Microwave Sensor and daylight sensor
*configuaration tool required
MMS-DL - Step dimming Microwave Sensor (Motion
detection/Photocell/Dimming/Daylight harvesting)
*configuaration tool required
DL - Daylight Harvesting
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Accessories
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Page 2 of 2
Rev. LTS_080425
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
LTS-22
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
23 3/4” (604mm) 23 3/8” (85mm)
23 3/4” (604mm) 48” (1220mm)
47 3/4” (1214mm) 23 3/8” (85mm)
LTS Series
Form
Factor